
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 43 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31118307 5PSSDB 17.59 4.30 75.64

31118333 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.63 5.20 91.68

31118356 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 17.68 3.95 69.84

31118375 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 17.62 4.30 75.77

31118408 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.59 4.30 75.64

31118431 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.64 3.95 69.68

31118447 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.65 3.95 69.72

31118472 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.60 3.95 69.52

31118490 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 17.62 4.30 75.77

31118628 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.55 5.20 91.26

31118650 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.56 3.95 69.36

31118669 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.53 3.95 69.24

31118691 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 7PSSDB 17.51 3.95 69.16

31118723 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.52 5.20 91.10

31118759 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.52 3.95 69.20

31118783 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.49 4.30 75.21

31118808 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.50 3.95 69.12

31118824 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.51 5.20 91.05

31118861 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.52 3.25 56.94

31118877 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.54 5.20 91.21

31118909 P6 - (109269) Texana Behavioral Health Clinic 7PSSDB 17.53 3.45 60.48

31118928 P6 - (107170) Texas State Technical College - S Kirkwood - Keyst 7PSSDB 17.50 5.20 91.00

31118947 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.57 3.95 69.40

31118970 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.56 3.95 69.36

31118992 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.54 3.95 69.28

31119017 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 17.51 5.20 91.05

31119040 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.47 3.95 69.01

31119085 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.52 4.30 75.34

31119119 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 17.45 5.20 90.74

31119152 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.54 3.25 57.00

31119178 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.51 4.30 75.29

31119207 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.49 3.95 69.09

31119236 P6 - (66473) FBCMUD 162, WWTP#2 - FM 2977 7PSSDB 17.60 3.10 54.56

31119257 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.58 4.30 75.59

31119281 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.46 3.95 68.97

31119297 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 17.55 3.95 69.32
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P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG



31119338 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.72 3.95 69.99

31119374 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.67 3.95 69.80

31119409 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.69 4.30 76.07

31119438 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 17.68 4.30 76.02

31119473 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.73 3.25 57.62

31119489 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 17.65 3.25 57.36

31119513 5PSSDB 17.64 4.70 82.91

3161.36

5% -158.07

SUBTOTAL 3003.29

-$136.00

TOTAL $2867.29

P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53

Fuel


	10-11-2024 to 10-17-2024



